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Web development

Spreadhseet modelling

Introduction to design principles

Introduction to project management

Mitigating risk

Music Festival Project

Binary bits and bobs

Year 9 - BTEC in DIT

Computational thinkinge-safety and file management

Year 9 - Computer Science

Computer systems

Data handling

Business

More Python programming

Data handling

Back to the future

Computer hardware and National 
Computer Science competition

More programming - JavaScript

Computer Science and ICT Curriculum Map

My digital world

Introduction to Python

Week Year 7 Year 8

T3b

Networks from semaphores to internet

Computer hardware and software

Scratch programming

Web development

T1a

T1b

T2a

T2b

T3a


